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Jamie Carey - (864420) - Maidstone SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.10 377 H 01/06/18 Maidstone Time Trials Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

30.10 377 F 07/07/18 4th Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

30.77 353 H 10/06/18 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open Margate Maidstone SC 3

30.88 349 H 16/02/18 Maidstone Time Trials Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

30.88 349 H 16/10/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.74 321 H 05/06/16 Margate Open Meet 2016 Margate Maidstone SC 3

31.78 320 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

31.96 315 H 29/11/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

32.38 303 H 17/10/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

32.41 302 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Maidstone SC 3

32.72 293 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

33.03 285 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

33.28 279 H 20/10/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

33.34 277 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Maidstone SC 3

33.68 269 H 07/06/15 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open Hartsdown  3

34.20 257 H 13/01/15 Maidstone Club Time Trials Maidstone  4

34.28 255 H 11/11/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

34.35 253 H 19/04/15 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet Margate  3

34.42 252 F 11/07/15 Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

34.52 250 H 06/01/15 Maidstone Club Time Trials Maidstone  4

34.82 243 H 06/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham  3

34.86 242 H 16/11/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham  4

35.56 228 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

36.33 214 H 08/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

36.95 203 H 07/01/14 Maidstone Time Trials January 2014 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

37.48 195 H 12/11/13 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

37.76 191 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 3
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37.76 191 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 3

37.86 189 H 17/11/13 The 2013 Medway Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

37.91 188 H 30/11/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

37.96 188 H 17/12/13 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

40.00 160  21/10/12 Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet Romford Maidstone SC 3

40.95 149  13/11/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

41.00 149 H 07/10/12 White Oak SC Level 3 Open Meet Crook Log Maidstone SC 3

41.36 145 H 01/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Maidstone SC 3

41.54 143 F 07/07/12 Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet Haslemere Maidstone SC 3

41.60 142  08/01/13 Maidstone SC Time Trials Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

42.56 133  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

42.57 133 H 11/11/12 Medway ASA 50m 200m Gala Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

43.63 123  18/12/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.88 349 H 16/10/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

30.10 377 F 07/07/18 4th Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

30.77 353 H 10/06/18 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open Margate Maidstone SC 3

30.10 377 H 01/06/18 Maidstone Time Trials Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

30.88 349 H 16/02/18 Maidstone Time Trials Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

32.38 303 H 17/10/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

32.41 302 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Maidstone SC 3

31.96 315 H 29/11/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.78 320 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

31.74 321 H 05/06/16 Margate Open Meet 2016 Margate Maidstone SC 3

32.72 293 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

33.03 285 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

33.28 279 H 20/10/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

33.34 277 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Maidstone SC 3

34.42 252 F 11/07/15 Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

33.68 269 H 07/06/15 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open Hartsdown  3

34.35 253 H 19/04/15 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet Margate  3

34.20 257 H 13/01/15 Maidstone Club Time Trials Maidstone  4

34.52 250 H 06/01/15 Maidstone Club Time Trials Maidstone  4

34.82 243 H 06/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham  3

35.56 228 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

34.86 242 H 16/11/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham  4

34.28 255 H 11/11/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

36.33 214 H 08/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

36.95 203 H 07/01/14 Maidstone Time Trials January 2014 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

37.76 191 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 3

37.96 188 H 17/12/13 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

37.91 188 H 30/11/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

37.86 189 H 17/11/13 The 2013 Medway Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

37.48 195 H 12/11/13 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

41.60 142  08/01/13 Maidstone SC Time Trials Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

43.63 123  18/12/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

41.36 145 H 01/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Maidstone SC 3

42.56 133  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

40.95 149  13/11/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

42.57 133 H 11/11/12 Medway ASA 50m 200m Gala Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

40.00 160  21/10/12 Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet Romford Maidstone SC 3

41.00 149 H 07/10/12 White Oak SC Level 3 Open Meet Crook Log Maidstone SC 3
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41.00 149 H 07/10/12 White Oak SC Level 3 Open Meet Crook Log Maidstone SC 3

41.54 143 F 07/07/12 Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet Haslemere Maidstone SC 3
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